
SECOND ANNUAL 
NELSON MANDELA  

HUMAN RIGHTS LECTURE  

P R O G R A M M E

Second Annual Nelson Mandela 
Human Rights Lecture

Wednesday 14 July 2021
16:00 – 18:10 CET, online

PROGRAMME

Moderator: Professor Frans Viljoen 

16:10 

16:30 

16:50 

17:10 

17:30 

18:20 

Welcome
Professor Frans Viljoen 
Director, Centre for Human Rights
Ambassador Muhammadou M. O. Kah, Gambian Permanent Representative to the
United Nations Office at Geneva & Chair of the African Group of Ambassadors in Geneva
Dr Navi Pillay
Former United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights
Dr Gay McDougall
UN Committee on the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
Ms Edna Maria Santos Roland
Chair/Rapporteur of the Group of Independent Eminent Experts on the
Implementation of the Durban Declaration and Programme of Action
Ms Mona Rishmawi
Chief, Rule of Law, Equality and Non-Discrimination Branch, Office of the United Nations High 
Commisisoner for Human Rights 
Q&A – Moderated by Professor Frans Viljoen 
Closing remarks
Ambassador Mxolisi Nkosi, South African Permanent Representative to the
United Nations Office at Geneva
Vote of thanks
Professor Frans Viljoen, Director, Centre for Human Rights

18:15 

16:10 

16:00 

https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_CLD-pBhxQDyDKhvGQoz1Qg



