

# SECOND ANNUAL NELSON MANDELA HUMAN RIGHTS LECTURE

## PROGRAMME

### Second Annual Nelson Mandela Human Rights Lecture

#### Wednesday 14 July 2021 16:00 – 18:10 CET, online

#### PROGRAMME

#### Moderator: Professor Frans Viljoen

16:00	Welcome
	Professor Frans Viljoen
	Director, Centre for Human Rights
16:10	Ambassador Muhammadou M. O. Kah, Gambian Permanent Representative to the
	United Nations Office at Geneva & Chair of the African Group of Ambassadors in Geneva
16:10	Dr Navi Pillay
	Former United Nations High Commissioner for Human Rights
16:30	Dr Gay McDougall
	UN Committee on the Elimination of Racial Discrimination
16:50	Ms Edna Maria Santos Roland
	Chair/Rapporteur of the Group of Independent Eminent Experts on the
	Implementation of the Durban Declaration and Programme of Action
17:10	Ms Mona Rishmawi
	Chief, Rule of Law, Equality and Non-Discrimination Branch, Office of the United Nations High
	Commisisoner for Human Rights
17:30	Q&A – Moderated by Professor Frans Viljoen
18:15	Closing remarks
	Ambassador Mxolisi Nkosi, South African Permanent Representative to the
	United Nations Office at Geneva
18:20	Vote of thanks
	Professor Frans Viljoen, Director, Centre for Human Rights









UNITED NATIONS HUMAN RIGHTS COUNCIL